
RACIAL EQUITY 
LEADERSHIP ALLIANCE

Monthly eConvening Series for 
California State University Employees
This professional learning series has been designed for 
employees who work at CSU campuses that are members of 
the USC Race and Equity Center’s Racial Equity Leadership 
Alliance. Up to 50 CSU employees per Alliance member 
institution can attend the live, synchronous eConvenings via 
Zoom each month. While there is no cost to attend, 
registration is required for each session.

SESSIONS

Messaging Institutional Commitment to 
Racial Equity 
Thursday, April 27  
10am-12pm  
Registration link: uscrec.info/csu2
 
Embedding Racial Equity in Workplace 
Practices and Policies  
Thursday, May 11  
10am-12pm  
Registration link: uscrec.info/csu3
 
Understanding and Confronting Anti-Black Racism 
Tuesday, June 20   
10am-12pm  
Registration link: uscrec.info/csu4

Equity-Minded Student Affairs Practices 
Tuesday, July 25  
10am-12pm  
Registration link: uscrec.info/csu5

Resolving Racial Tensions Among Employees
Wednesday, August 16  
10am-12pm  
Registration link: uscrec.info/csu6

Recruiting and Hiring Faculty of Color 
Monday, September 11 
10am-12pm  
Registration link: uscrec.info/csu7

Integrating Racial Topics in Courses Across the 
Curriculum
Wednesday, October 4 
10am-12pm  
Registration link: uscrec.info/csu8

Teaching the Truth About America’s Racial History 
Thursday, November 2 
10am-12pm  
Registration link: uscrec.info/csu9

Inclusive Classrooms and Teaching Practices
Thursday, December 7 
10am-12pm  
Registration link: uscrec.info/csu10

Supporting and Empowering Undocumented Students
Thursday, January 25   
10am-12pm  
Registration link: uscrec.info/csu11

Erasure of AAPI and Native American Students and 
Employees 
Monday, February 12   
10am-12pm  
Registration link: uscrec.info/csu12

Using Survey Data to Improve Campus Racial Climate 
Monday, March 4   
10am-12pm  
Registration link: uscrec.info/csu13

Direct all inquiries to Dr. Minh Tran mctran@usc.edurace.usc.edu


